
Postgraduate Academic Events

Academic 

Imposter Syndrome and How to Survive It 

Dr James Riley

Thursday 9 October, 6-7pm, Old JCR 

[Open to postgraduates & undergraduates]

Is the PhD for Me? 

Panel session with Dr Sophia Shellard and others

Thursday 23 October, 6-7pm, Old JCR

The Art of Presenting 

Julia Caddick, Presenting Coach

Training workshop and masterclass. Places very limited, sign-up required. 

Thursday 30 October, 3.30-6.45pm, Emily Davies room

The Elevator Pitch: Communicating Your Research 

Dr Lila Janik

Thursday 13 November, 6-7pm, Old JCR

How to Write Persuasively 

Dr Stuart Davis and Ms Freya Paulucci Couldrick

Thursday 20 November, 6-7pm, Old JCR 

[Open to undergraduates & postgraduates]

Effective Note-taking 

Dr Hilary Marlow

Thursday 27 November, 6-7pm, Old JCR



Drop-in Michaelmas 2025

Academic 
Goal-Setting Breakfast*

with Dr Stuart Davis or Dr Matt Neal

Weekly, Mondays 13 October to 1 December, 8.30-9.30am, Social Hub Meeting Room

Academic Skills Drop-in Hour*

Dr Matt Neal

Weekly, Tuesdays 7 October to 2 December, 3-4pm, D29

Academic Skills Drop-in Hour*

Ms Jenny Blackhurst (College Librarian) 

Weekly, Tuesdays 7 October to 2 December, 3-4pm, D30

﻿

Data and Programming Support Drop-in*

Mr Sarim Gillani

Thursday 9 Oct to 4 December, 5.30-6.30pm, Social Hub Club Room

Quiet Space for Study (phone- and online-free)*

Weekly, Friday 10 October to 5 December, 1-4pm, A31

Dissertation Writing for STEM 

Dr Elizabeth Steell - Drop-in sessions 

Thursday 16 October, 20 Nov & 4 December, 3-4pm, A30 

Dissertation Writing drop-ins* 

Dr Marieke Dhont

Thursday 30 Oct, 13 & 27 November, 3-4pm, Old JCR 

*does not accrue credits


